
Platz Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ 1 PZ M Gew M

1 Kluge Sven BVG 12 c 13628 1 31 34401

1 Andersohn Piet BVG 12 a 8865 4 31 34401

1 Brendel Siegfried BVG 12 d 4455 6 31 34401

1 Kröning Ralf BVG 12 b 5584 8 31 34401

1 Bardusch Marc BVG 12 e 1869 12 31 34401

2 Kammerer Harald AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 a 27141 1 34 49353

2 Bartholomey Enrico AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 e 12256 1 34 49353

2 Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 b 6130 6 34 49353

2 Stegemann Thomas AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 c 2455 12 34 49353

2 Werner Dennis AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 d 1371 14 34 49353

3 Dahlke Andreas Fishing Team BRB 1 15 c 8688 3 41 22138

3 Schenke Lutz Fishing Team BRB 1 15 a 4119 7 41 22138

3 Schmidt Rene Fishing Team BRB 1 15 e 2195 9 41 22138

3 Schmidt Heiko Fishing Team BRB 1 15 b 5275 10 41 22138

3 Wenzel Rainer Fishing Team BRB 1 15 d 1861 12 41 22138

4 Dittrich Alexander AV Schöneberg 7 b 9826 4 41 21275

4 Brandenburg Pascal AV Schöneberg 7 e 3330 4 41 21275

4 Gabel Michael AV Schöneberg 7 a 2944 11 41 21275

4 Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg 7 c 2625 11 41 21275

4 Natusch Stefan AV Schöneberg 7 d 2550 11 41 21275

5 Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub BRB 8 e 3327 5 45 17930

5 Matschulat Nico AV Herrenclub BRB 8 a 4703 6 45 17930

5 Stern Ingolf AV Herrenclub BRB 8 d 3467 8 45 17930

5 Bredereck Rene AV Herrenclub BRB 8 b 4195 13 45 17930

5 Alker Dirk AV Herrenclub BRB 8 c 2238 13 45 17930

6 Greatorex Jayson SAV Hannover 22 d 11136 1 53 28020

6 Otte Andreas SAV Hannover 22 a 11176 3 53 28020

6 Podbielski Jürgen SAV Hannover 22 c 1982 14 53 28020

6 Clayton Carl SAV Hannover 22 b 3045 16 53 28020

6 Schadewitz Jochen SAV Hannover 22 e 681 19 53 28020

7 Krieser Jens Team Sensas Schwedt 24 a 16832 2 53 27807

7 Arnold Maik Team Sensas Schwedt 24 e 3010 6 53 27807

7 Fitzner Siegmund Team Sensas Schwedt 24 b 5102 11 53 27807

7 Alexander Detlef Team Sensas Schwedt 24 c 1962 15 53 27807

7 Lossow Adrian Team Sensas Schwedt 24 d 901 19 53 27807

8 Lietzmann Marcel Fishing Team BRB 2 1 b 17716 2 55 26554

8 Kemmereit Matthias Fishing Team BRB 2 1 a 3846 9 55 26554

8 Weiß Michael Fishing Team BRB 2 1 d 2762 10 55 26554

8 Pacyna Carol Fishing Team BRB 2 1 e 2086 10 55 26554

8 Plaß Henric Fishing Team BRB 2 1 c 144 24 55 26554

9 Kaisler Achim Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 c 7670 4 56 21137

9 Scholtyschek Oliver Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 b 7928 5 56 21137

9 Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 a 3839 10 56 21137

9 Schäricke Bernd Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 d 1194 16 56 21137

9 Pasischnikow Jan Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 e 506 21 56 21137

10 Kropidlowski Michael ASV Stippbox 2 b 10279 3 57 20185

10 Schulze Frank ASV Stippbox 2 a 3879 8 57 20185

10 Babick Michelle ASV Stippbox 2 c 4463 10 57 20185

10 Anders Benjamin ASV Stippbox 2 e 1458 13 57 20185

10 Schmoldt Volker ASV Stippbox 2 d 106 23 57 20185

11 Kröning Holger Petrijünger K M 14 e 4768 2 58 17493

11 Jannasch Marcel Petrijünger K M 14 a 4968 5 58 17493

11 Orphal Dirk Petrijünger K M 14 c 6429 8 58 17493

11 Müller Max Petrijünger K M 14 b 1048 21 58 17493

11 Müller Axel Petrijünger K M 14 d 280 22 58 17493

12 Streek Martin AV Penkun 3 b 22744 1 59 30802

12 Kannenberg Ulf AV Penkun 3 d 3538 7 59 30802

12 Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 3 a 2033 16 59 30802
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12 Richter Wilfried AV Penkun 3 c 1614 17 59 30802

12 Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 3 e 873 18 59 30802

13 Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 1 4 c 10477 2 60 20179

13 Arzer Viktor FV Hannover 1 4 d 4901 4 60 20179

13 Kaczmarek Kevin FV Hannover 1 4 a 2076 15 60 20179

13 Köhne Olaf FV Hannover 1 4 b 2063 19 60 20179

13 Jacinck Andreas FV Hannover 1 4 e 662 20 60 20179

14 Franke Wolle Browning Team OHV 17 c 6295 9 62,5 16156

14 Franke Pamela Browning Team OHV 17 b 5291 9 62,5 16156

14 Menzel Rico Browning Team OHV 17 d 1593 13 62,5 16156

14 Burkhardt Dirk Browning Team OHV 17 e 1262 14,5 62,5 16156

14 Büttner Klaus Browning Team OHV 17 a 1715 17 62,5 16156

15 Reichansach Felix Hansestipper Bremen 21 d 6021 3 65 16171

15 Meyer Torsten Hansestipper Bremen 21 e 4211 3 65 16171

15 Schnirring Stephan Hansestipper Bremen 21 b 4994 12 65 16171

15 Dirksen Jens Hansestipper Bremen 21 c 945 21 65 16171

15 Angler Fehlt Hansestipper Bremen 21 a 0 26 65 16171

16 Lechel Marvin Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 b 5935 7 65 13029

16 Bendig Frank Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 e 2002 11 65 13029

16 Schütte Jörg Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 a 2558 12 65 13029

16 Jenke Torsten Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 d 979 17 65 13029

16 Bokämper Marco Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 c 1555 18 65 13029

17 Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 2 10 e 1262 14,5 68,5 13647

17 Solga Rudolf FV Hannover 2 10 c 7309 5 68,5 13647

17 Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 2 10 d 3117 9 68,5 13647

17 Grothof Dietmar FV Hannover 2 10 a 1429 18 68,5 13647

17 Köhne Klaus FV Hannover 2 10 b 530 22 68,5 13647

18 Sauertz Rolf ILA 9 d 6160 2 74 12531

18 Freund Tobias ILA 9 a 2257 13 74 12531

18 Hanisch Detlef ILA 9 b 2353 18 74 12531

18 Wagner Wolfgang ILA 9 c 1276 19 74 12531

18 Wiltuski Jörg ILA 9 e 485 22 74 12531

19 Didenken Dirk Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 c 6462 7 76 12681

19 Fischer Stefan Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 b 3415 15 76 12681

19 Kuchinke Martin Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 e 942 17 76 12681

19 Habeck Thomas Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 d 926 18 76 12681

19 Schröder David Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 a 936 19 76 12681

20 Hartkamp Heinz Feederteam NDS 20 d 4642 5 83 11771

20 Rochner Werner Feederteam NDS 20 c 6722 6 83 11771

20 Adolf Ruby Feederteam NDS 20 a 333 22 83 11771

20 Gehrke Bodo Feederteam NDS 20 e 74 24 83 11771

20 Oswald Markus Feederteam NDS 20 b 0 26 83 11771

21 Lorber Rene ASV Blankenburg 18 e 2376 8 84 7815

21 Krüger Andre ASV Blankenburg 18 a 2097 14 84 7815

21 Fritze Felix ASV Blankenburg 18 c 1939 16 84 7815

21 Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg 18 b 1403 20 84 7815

21 Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg 18 d 0 26 84 7815

22 Neumann Ralf AV Goldhaken 5 b 3939 14 92 6648

22 Sobainski Günter AV Goldhaken 5 e 1181 16 92 6648

22 Pyrzewski Bernd AV Goldhaken 5 d 598 20 92 6648

22 Zimmer Mario AV Goldhaken 5 a 573 20 92 6648

22 Roßburg Andreas AV Goldhaken 5 c 357 22 92 6648

23 Obradovic Stevo Gillette Sportfischen 19 e 2764 7 106 3197

23 Dukhoni Janika Gillette Sportfischen 19 d 433 21 106 3197

23 Soporowsky Detlef Gillette Sportfischen 19 a 0 26 106 3197

23 Goscha Norbert Gillette Sportfischen 19 b 0 26 106 3197

23 Obrad Babic Gillette Sportfischen 19 c 0 26 106 3197

24 Ehrenberger Nico Team Sara-Fishing 11 b 2563 17 108 3704

24 Sickel Sven Team Sara-Fishing 11 a 465 21 108 3704

24 Wehrmann Enrico Team Sara-Fishing 11 c 328 23 108 3704

24 Melchert Wilfried Team Sara-Fishing 11 e 314 23 108 3704

24 Kowatz Mandy Team Sara-Fishing 11 d 34 24 108 3704



25 Gräbe Frank AV Wels 23 d 1200 15 110 2506

25 Folgert Michael AV Wels 23 c 1020 20 110 2506

25 Ulrich Jürgen AV Wels 23 b 286 23 110 2506

25 Bartel Dani AV Wels 23 a 0 26 110 2506

25 Beiersdorf Mario AV Wels 23 e 0 26 110 2506

457,130SUMME GEW



Kemmereit Matthias Fishing Team BRB 2 1 a 3846 9

Schulze Frank ASV Stippbox 2 a 3879 8

Pankow Enrico AV Penkun 3 a 2033 16

Kaczmarek Kevin FV Hannover 1 4 a 2076 15

Zimmer Mario AV Goldhaken 5 a 573 20

Scholtyschek Ronny Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 a 3839 10

Gabel Michael AV Schöneberg 7 a 2944 11

Matschulat Nico AV Herrenclub BRB 8 a 4703 6

Freund Tobias ILA 9 a 2257 13

Grothof Dietmar FV Hannover 2 10 a 1429 18

Sickel Sven Team Sara-Fishing 11 a 465 21

Andersohn Piet BVG 12 a 8865 4

Schröder David Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 a 936 19

Jannasch Marcel Petrijünger K M 14 a 4968 5

Schenke Lutz Fishing Team BRB 1 15 a 4119 7

Schütte Jörg Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 a 2558 12

Büttner Klaus Browning Team OHV 17 a 1715 17

Krüger Andre ASV Blankenburg 18 a 2097 14

Soporowsky Detlef Gillette Sportfischen 19 a 0 26

Adolf Ruby Feederteam NDS 20 a 333 22

Angler Fehlt Hansestipper Bremen 21 a 0 26

Otte Andreas SAV Hannover 22 a 11176 3

Bartel Dani AV Wels 23 a 0 26

Krieser Jens Team Sensas Schwedt 24 a 16832 2

Kammerer Harald AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 a 27141 1

Lietzmann Marcel Fishing Team BRB 2 1 b 17716 2

Kropidlowski Michael ASV Stippbox 2 b 10279 3

Streek Martin AV Penkun 3 b 22744 1

Köhne Olaf FV Hannover 1 4 b 2063 19

Neumann Ralf AV Goldhaken 5 b 3939 14

Scholtyschek Oliver Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 b 7928 5

Dittrich Alexander AV Schöneberg 7 b 9826 4

Bredereck Rene AV Herrenclub BRB 8 b 4195 13

Hanisch Detlef ILA 9 b 2353 18

Köhne Klaus FV Hannover 2 10 b 530 22

Ehrenberger Nico Team Sara-Fishing 11 b 2563 17

Kröning Ralf BVG 12 b 5584 8

Fischer Stefan Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 b 3415 15

Müller Max Petrijünger K M 14 b 1048 21

Schmidt Heiko Fishing Team BRB 1 15 b 5275 10

Lechel Marvin Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 b 5935 7

Franke Pamela Browning Team OHV 17 b 5291 9

Kwaschnik Dietmar ASV Blankenburg 18 b 1403 20

Goscha Norbert Gillette Sportfischen 19 b 0 26

Oswald Markus Feederteam NDS 20 b 0 26

Schnirring Stephan Hansestipper Bremen 21 b 4994 12

Clayton Carl SAV Hannover 22 b 3045 16

Ulrich Jürgen AV Wels 23 b 286 23

Fitzner Siegmund Team Sensas Schwedt 24 b 5102 11

Becker Bernd AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 b 6130 6

Benefizfischen des AV Schöneberg e.V. 2013 - Sektorenplatzierung

Sektor A

Sektor B



Plaß Henric Fishing Team BRB 2 1 c 144 24

Babick Michelle ASV Stippbox 2 c 4463 10

Richter Wilfried AV Penkun 3 c 1614 17

Gellert Jörg FV Hannover 1 4 c 10477 2

Roßburg Andreas AV Goldhaken 5 c 357 22

Kaisler Achim Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 c 7670 4

Enge Stefan AV Schöneberg 7 c 2625 11

Alker Dirk AV Herrenclub BRB 8 c 2238 13

Wagner Wolfgang ILA 9 c 1276 19

Solga Rudolf FV Hannover 2 10 c 7309 5

Wehrmann Enrico Team Sara-Fishing 11 c 328 23

Kluge Sven BVG 12 c 13628 1

Didenken Dirk Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 c 6462 7

Orphal Dirk Petrijünger K M 14 c 6429 8

Dahlke Andreas Fishing Team BRB 1 15 c 8688 3

Bokämper Marco Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 c 1555 18

Franke Wolle Browning Team OHV 17 c 6295 9

Fritze Felix ASV Blankenburg 18 c 1939 16

Obrad Babic Gillette Sportfischen 19 c 0 26

Rochner Werner Feederteam NDS 20 c 6722 6

Dirksen Jens Hansestipper Bremen 21 c 945 21

Podbielski Jürgen SAV Hannover 22 c 1982 14

Folgert Michael AV Wels 23 c 1020 20

Alexander Detlef Team Sensas Schwedt 24 c 1962 15

Stegemann Thomas AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 c 2455 12

Weiß Michael Fishing Team BRB 2 1 d 2762 10

Schmoldt Volker ASV Stippbox 2 d 106 23

Kannenberg Ulf AV Penkun 3 d 3538 7

Arzer Viktor FV Hannover 1 4 d 4901 4

Pyrzewski Bernd AV Goldhaken 5 d 598 20

Schäricke Bernd Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 d 1194 16

Natusch Stefan AV Schöneberg 7 d 2550 11

Stern Ingolf AV Herrenclub BRB 8 d 3467 8

Sauertz Rolf ILA 9 d 6160 2

Noßagk Michael FV Hannover 2 10 d 3117 9

Kowatz Mandy Team Sara-Fishing 11 d 34 24

Brendel Siegfried BVG 12 d 4455 6

Habeck Thomas Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 d 926 18

Müller Axel Petrijünger K M 14 d 280 22

Wenzel Rainer Fishing Team BRB 1 15 d 1861 12

Jenke Torsten Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 d 979 17

Menzel Rico Browning Team OHV 17 d 1593 13

Allner Lars ASV Blankenburg 18 d 0 26

Dukhoni Janika Gillette Sportfischen 19 d 433 21

Hartkamp Heinz Feederteam NDS 20 d 4642 5

Reichansach Felix Hansestipper Bremen 21 d 6021 3

Greatorex Jayson SAV Hannover 22 d 11136 1

Gräbe Frank AV Wels 23 d 1200 15

Lossow Adrian Team Sensas Schwedt 24 d 901 19

Werner Dennis AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 d 1371 14

Pacyna Carol Fishing Team BRB 2 1 e 2086 10

Anders Benjamin ASV Stippbox 2 e 1458 13

Schulz Ronny AV Penkun 3 e 873 18

Sektor E

Sektor C

Sektor D



Jacinck Andreas FV Hannover 1 4 e 662 20

Sobainski Günter AV Goldhaken 5 e 1181 16

Pasischnikow Jan Sensas Märkischer Anglerhof 6 e 506 21

Brandenburg Pascal AV Schöneberg 7 e 3330 4

Heidemüller Andreas AV Herrenclub BRB 8 e 3327 5

Wiltuski Jörg ILA 9 e 485 22

Specht Wilfried FV Hannover 2 10 e 1262 14,5

Melchert Wilfried Team Sara-Fishing 11 e 314 23

Bardusch Marc BVG 12 e 1869 12

Kuchinke Martin Team Sensas Meck Pom 13 e 942 17

Kröning Holger Petrijünger K M 14 e 4768 2

Schmidt Rene Fishing Team BRB 1 15 e 2195 9

Bendig Frank Stipperfreunde Alfeld 16 e 2002 11

Burkhardt Dirk Browning Team OHV 17 e 1262 14,5

Lorber Rene ASV Blankenburg 18 e 2376 8

Obradovic Stevo Gillette Sportfischen 19 e 2764 7

Gehrke Bodo Feederteam NDS 20 e 74 24

Meyer Torsten Hansestipper Bremen 21 e 4211 3

Schadewitz Jochen SAV Hannover 22 e 681 19

Beiersdorf Mario AV Wels 23 e 0 26

Arnold Maik Team Sensas Schwedt 24 e 3010 6

Bartholomey Enrico AV Schnock Team Mosella 25 e 12256 1


